

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0	699-1	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	City	Resolutio	n		Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/21	/2009			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	
On agenda:	9/15	/2009			Final action:	9/22/2009	
Title:	2) A Resolution Authorizing The City To Accept And Appropriate A Contribution Of Redevelopment Agency Funds Under The Cooperation Agreement In The Amount Of \$92,000 For The Construction Of The Hall Of Pioneers Chinese Garden Improvement Project; And						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 82276 CMS.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		A	ction Result	
9/22/2009	1		ent Meeting Redevelop ıncil				
9/15/2009	1		Public Wor	ks Co	mmittee		
7/23/2009	1	*Rules 8	Legislatior	n Com	mittee		

2) A Resolution Authorizing The City To Accept And Appropriate A Contribution Of Redevelopment Agency Funds Under The Cooperation Agreement In The Amount Of \$92,000 For The Construction Of The Hall Of Pioneers Chinese Garden Improvement Project; And